
DSI First Name Last Name State Program
AK Rick Beckstrand UT
TM Kimberly Birklin NY
GD Rashelly Bland VA
GD Jennifer Branham WV Ag
TM Paulina Brewer FL
GD James Casdorph WV Health
GD Leanna Castillo TN
KB James Chan CA-Health
GD Jason Channels OH
AK Kelley Christian MO
KB Manda Clevenger IN
TM Paul  Cohen NV
TM Angela Corder GA
AK Merri Cross IA
GD Peter Detroia NJ
TM Katherine Dilosa LA
TM Lindsey Doolittle NV
TM Phillip Fruechting AR
TM Daniel Gaines NC
AK Alexandra Gerry MA
GD Shadow Gulledge SC Health
GD Virginia Hamilton KY
TM Chris Hilliard FL
TM Amanda Hughes-Birdwell MS
KB Sara Jelen VT
TM Davonna Koebrick TX
GD Chris Marlowe PA
KB Cathy Martin MI
GD Jennifer Matheny SC Ag
AK Melissa McCauley IL
AK Hunter McClellan NE
AK Bobbie McDonald AK
GD AnnMarie McKenzie MD
KB Cassie Mueller MN
AK Yvonne Naimey AZ
KB Jenna Nicol CT
KB Gena Reich WA
AK Elizabeth Shafer KS
AK Gordon Shea WI
TM Katie Silvia RI
KB Priya Singh CA-Ag
TM Travis Splawn OK
KB Ashley Stegeman WY
KB Stephanie Styvar WY
GD Patricia Szappanos-Hart TN
AK Keelyn Taylor NM
GD Millie Taylor WV Ag
KB Justin Trubee CO
TM Brendalee Viveiros RI
TM Mitzi Waldo AL
TM Amy Zimmerman NC



Email Comments

Program Director- no MFRPS Coordinator currently 6/2/21

Not in FoodSHIELD

Not in FoodSHIELD

rbeckstr@utah.gov 
kimberly.birklin@agriculture.ny.gov 
rashelly.bland@vdacs.virginia.gov 
jbranham@wvda.us 
paulina.brewer@fdacs.gov
james.e.casdorph@wv.gov 
leanna.m.castillo@tn.gov 
james.chan@cdph.ca.gov 
Jason.Channels@agri.ohio.gov 
Kelley.Christian@health.mo.gov 
MClevenger1@isdh.IN.gov
pcohen@health.nv.gov
angela.corder@agr.georgia.gov 
merri.cross@dia.iowa.gov 
Peter.DeTroia@doh.state.nj.us 
Katherine.Dilosa@la.gov 
ldoolittle@health.nv.gov
phillip.fruechting@arkansas.gov 
daniel.gaines@ncagr.gov 
alexandra.gerry@mass.gov
gulleds@dhec.sc.gov 
virginia.hamilton@ky.gov 
Christopher.Hilliard@fdacs.gov 
Amanda.Hughes@msdh.ms.gov
sara.jelen@vermont.gov 
Davonna.Koebrick@dshs.texas.gov 
chmarlowe@pa.gov 
martinc9@michigan.gov 
jmatheny@scda.sc.gov 
melissa.mccauley@illinois.gov 
hunter.mcclellan@nebraska.gov 
bobbie.mcdonald@alaska.gov 
annemarie.mckenzie@maryland.gov 
cassie.mueller@state.mn.us 
yvonne.naimey@azdhs.gov
Jenna.Nicol@ct.gov 
greich@agr.wa.gov 
elizabeth.shafer@kda.ks.gov 
Gordon.Shea@wisconsin.gov 
katie.silvia@health.ri.gov 
priya.singh@cdfa.ca.gov 
traviss@health.ok.gov 
ashley.stegeman@wyo.gov 
Stephanie.styvar@wyo.gov 
patricia.szappanos-hart@tn.gov
keelynl.taylor@state.nm.us 
mtaylor@wvda.us
justin.trubee@state.co.us 
Brendalee.Viveiros@health.ri.gov 
mitzi.waldo@adph.state.al.us 
amy.zimmerman@ncagr.gov 
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